
 

 

 

Jasper Public Library Summer Programs-2025 

If registration is required, register for programs on the event calendar at jdcpl.us/calendar 

Featured Programs  

Taking Place in Cultural Center Atrium 

Tuesday, June 10 at 1pm; Silly Safaris: The Colors of Nature Show 

Tuesday, June 12 at 10am; Mrs. Kate Singin’ & Smilin’ at the Library  

Monday, June 16 at 1pm; The Noise Guy—presented by Charlie Williams 

Tuesday, June 24 at 1pm; Mike Hemmelgarn—Comedy, Juggling, Ventriloquist 

Tuesday, July 8 at 10am; Colorful Science with Jason Lindsey 

Tuesday, July 15 at 1pm; CR Ryan and Son Magic Show 

 

More Summer Programs 
Tuesday, May 27, 10am; Color Our World Summer Reading Celebration 

Tuesday, May 27, 6pm; Evening Book Club 

Wednesday, May 28, 10am; Craft Lab 

Wednesday, May 28, 4pm; Cultural X-Change 

Thursday, May 29, 10am; Baby Storytime 

Thursday, May 29, 4pm; Curiosity Cafe Summer Edition—Color Wars 

Monday, June 2, 1 – 7:30pm; Alice’s Adventures in Candy Land—Giant Board Game 

Tuesday, June 3, 9am – 7:30pm; Alice’s Adventures in Candy Land—Giant Board Game 

Tuesday, June 3, 6pm; Crime and Coffee 

Wednesday, June 4, 9am – 7:30pm; Alice’s Adventures in Candy Land—Giant Board Game 

Featured Programs Sponsored By: 



Wednesday, June 4, 10am; Messtival 

Wednesday, June 4, 11am; Knot Just Knitting 

Wednesday, June 4, 4pm; Cultural X-Change 

Thursday, June 5, 9am – 7:30pm; Alice’s Adventures in Candy Land—Giant Board Game 

Thursday, June 5, 10am; Sparkle & Shine—Hair Tinsels and Glitter Crafts 

Thursday, June 5, 4pm; Curiosity Café Summer Edition—Color Wars 

Thursday, June 5, 6pm; Teen Advisory Board 

Friday, June 6, 9 – 11am; Alice’s Adventures in Candy Land—Giant Board Game 

Friday, June 6, 10am; Shakespeare-ience with Clara Fromme 

Monday, June 9, 9am; Color Our World Scavenger Hunt 

Monday, June 9, 10am; Monday Morning Make and Takes 

Tuesday, June 10, 1:30pm; Community Classroom 

Tuesday, June 10, 6pm; Star-Spangled Door Décor 

Thursday, June 12, 3pm; Afternoon Book Club 

Thursday, June 12, 4pm; Curiosity Café Summer Edition—Color Wars 

Friday, June 13, 10am; Bingo and Coffee 

Saturday, June 14, 11am – 1pm; Juneteenth Community Event 

Monday, June 16, 10am; Monday Morning Make and Takes 

Monday, June 16, 1:30pm; Community Classroom 

Tuesday, June 17, 10am; Family Storytime—Healthy and Colorful Food  

Tuesday, June 17, 6pm; Adventurescapes (Registration Required) 

Wednesday, June 18, 10am; Craft Lab 

Wednesday, June 18, 4pm; Cultural X-Change 

Wednesday, June 18, 5pm; Knot Just Knitting 

Wednesday, June 18, 6pm; Preschool STEM, Ages 3 – 6 (Registration Required) 

Saturday, June 21, 10 – 11:30am; Defying Gravity: A Wicked Celebration 



Tuesday, June 24, 1:30pm; Community Classroom 

Tuesday, June 24, 6pm; Evening Book Club 

Wednesday, June 25, 10am; Craft Lab 

Wednesday, June 25, 4pm; Cultural X-Change 

Wednesday, June 25, 6pm; Chalkin’ in the Sun 

Thursday, June 26, 10am; Stay and Play 

Thursday, June 26, 4pm; Curiosity Café Summer Edition—Color Wars 

Friday, June 27, 10am; Shakespeare-ience with Clara Fromme 

Saturday, June 28, 2pm; LEGO Robotics (Ages 8+) 

Monday, June 30, 10am; Monday Morning Make and Takes 

Tuesday, July 1, 10am; Taco Tuesday 

Tuesday, July 1, 6pm; Bingo and Coffee 

Wednesday, July 2, 10am; Craft Lab 

Wednesday, July 2, 11am; Knot Just Knitting 

Wednesday, July 2, 4pm; Cultural X-Change 

Tuesday, July 8, 10:30am; Community Classroom 

Tuesday, July 8, 6pm; Brushstrokes of Summer 

Wednesday, July 9, 10am; Craft Lab 

Wednesday, July 9, 4pm; Cultural X-Change 

Wednesday, July 9, 6pm; Painted Rock Snake 

Thursday, July 10, 10am; Baby Storytime—Ocean Fun 

Thursday, July 10, 4pm; Curiosity Café Summer Edition—Color Wars 

Friday, July 11, 10am; Bingo and Coffee 

Friday, July 11, 1pm; Super Smash Bros. Tournament (Ages 8-18; Registration Required) 

Monday, July 14, 10am; Monday Morning Make and Takes 

Monday, July 14, 11am; Mix & Make: Color Edition (Ages 6 and under) 



Tuesday, July 15, 6pm; Adventurescapes (Registration Required) 

Wednesday, July 16, 5pm; Knot Just Knitting 

Thursday, July 17, 10am; Stay and Play (Ages 5 and under) 

Thursday, July 17, 4pm; Curiosity Café Summer Edition—Color Wars 

Friday, July 18, 10am; Shakespeare-ience with Clara Fromme 

Saturday, July 19, 10am; Hoosier National Forest presents: Woodsy Owl—“Lend a Hand, 
Care for the Land.” 

Monday, July 21, 10am; Monday Morning Make and Takes 

Tuesday, July 22, 10am; Family Storytime—Beach Theme 

Tuesday, July 22, 6 – 8pm; End of Summer Skate Party (for those who completed reading program) 

Wednesday, July 23, 10am; Craft Lab 

Wednesday, July 23, 4pm; Cultural X-Change 

Wednesday, July 23, 6 – 8pm; End of Summer Skate Party (for those who completed reading program) 

Thursday, July 24, 10am; Color Carnival for Kids 

Thursday, July 24, 4pm; Curiosity Café Summer Edition—Color Wars 

Saturday, July 26, 10am – 12pm; Welcome to the Arena: A Hunger Games Experience 

Monday, July 28, 10am; Monday Morning Make and Takes 

Monday, July 28, 11am; STEM Toys for Littles—Open Play 

Tuesday, July 29, 6pm; Mouse Madness: Ultimate Disney Trivia Night (Registration Required) 

Wednesday, July 30, 10am; Craft Lab 

Wednesday, July 30, 4pm; Cultural X-Change 

Wednesday, July 30, 6pm; Preschool STEM, Ages 3 – 6 (Registration Required) 

Thursday, July 31, 4pm; Curiosity Café Summer Edition—Color Wars 

 

 

 



Genealogy Programs 
Tuesday, June 3, 10am; Beginning or Refresher Genealogy 

Tuesday, June 10, 12pm; Genealogy Lunch/Learn/Listen 

Wednesday, June 18, 1pm; Genealogy Resource Sharing 

Monday, June 30, 10am; Genealogy Webinar Sharing 

Thursday, July 10, 12pm; Genealogy Lunch/Learn/Listen 

Wednesday, July 16, 1pm; Genealogy Resource Sharing 

Monday, July 28, 10am; Genealogy Webinar Sharing  

 

Summer Reading Sponsors  
Platinum: Cranberries Family Restaurant, Dr. Gordon/Jasper Optical, 

Freedom Bank, Harmon Family Chiropractic, Just a Trace Toy Store, 

Kunkel Insurance Agency, Pfau Family Dentistry,  

Dubois-Pike Credit Union, Friends of the Jasper Public Library, 

Community Chew 

Gold: Debbie Allen State Farm Insurance, Dubois County Tire & 

Supply, Finishing Touches, Hoffman Office Supply, Indiana Furniture, 

Jasper Group, Uebelhor Chevy Cadillac Toyota 

Silver: Anonymous Donor, Gunderson Eyecare, Hoosier Business 

Machines, Krempp Lumber Company, Matrix Integration, Richard M. 

Moss 

Bronze: Ann B Patterson, M.D., P.C., Carpet Warehouse, Disinger 

Jewelers of Jasper, Dubois REC, EJ and Dots Children’s Boutique, 

Tom’s Lawn, Garden, & Appliance Center 

Merchandise: Arby’s, Dairy Queen, Hedinger Beverage Distributing, 

Holiday Foods, Papa Johns, Squire Boone Caverns, Tell City Pretzel, 

Zax Creamery, McDonalds, Ryan Null 


